

\$~8

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 561/2016

KULDEEP AGGARWAL ..... Appellant

Through: Ms. Arpita, Adv.

versus

SATENDER SINGH ..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Raghuvinder Goda, Adv.

**CORAM:**

**SH. KOVAI VENUGOPAL (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**ORDER**

% **05.12.2016**

Service already complete.

TCR received.

Put up before Hon'ble Court in due course.

**JOINT REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)**

**DECEMBER 05, 2016/NR**