



\$~R-89

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 561/2016**

KULDEEP AGGARWAL

.....Appellant

Through: None.

versus

SATENDER SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

% **10.09.2024**

1. None appears for the parties.
2. List on 17.09.2024 in regular list.

PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV, J

SEPTEMBER 10, 2024/KG