



\$~32

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 561/2016

KULDEEP AGGARWAL

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

SATENDER SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Raghuwinder Godara, Advocate.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL**

**ORDER**

%

**09.03.2026**

1. It is already 5:00 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2026.

**AMIT BANSAL, J**

**MARCH 9, 2026**

*Vivek/-*